Compact Disconnect Switch BDNF_ _MS_
Enclosed, Non-Fusible
600 Volt, 30A-60A
Form No. BDNF
Page 1 of 1
BIF Doc #1139
Bussmann®
12-17-98

BDNF60MS2 10kA 600 110A RK5 fuses
BDNF60MS2-M2 10kA 600 110A RK5 fuses
Ordering Information
Catalog Max.
Number Amperage Voltage Description
BDNF30MS1 30A 600V No Auxiliary Contacts
BDNF30MS1-M2 30A 600V Auxiliary Contacts Installed
BDNF60MS2 60A 600V No Auxiliary Contacts
BDNF60MS2-M2 60A 600V Auxiliary Contacts Installed
BDAUX49 30A Auxiliary Contact Kit (Field Installed)
BDAUX79 60A Auxiliary Contact Kit (Field Installed)
Features:
• Enclosures are made of high-impact strength, non-metallic